 Page  1
6 Leighton Place
Mahwah, New Jersey 07430
P: 201•848•9818 F: 201•848•9819
CP-ITV3-EVI/BRC
3-Axis ITV Control Panel
Telemetrics Control Panel for the Sony
EVI-D30, EVI-D70, EVI-D100, BRC-300, BRC-700 and Elmo PTC-100
Pan/Tilt Video Cameras enhances function and value for
Teleconferencing, Educational, and Security Applications.
P/N 92 55418 002 – 11 REV. -
 Page  2
6 Leighton Place
Mahwah, New Jersey 07430
P: 201•848•9818 F: 201•848•9819
CP-ITV3-EVI/BRC OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
25’ CA-ITV-P25
Remote Control
 Cable
Remote Panel
CP-ITV3-EVI/BRC CP-ITV3-EVI/BRC
Control Cable
Interconnect Cable Interconnect Cable Interconnect Cable
System with Daisy Chain Wiring
Video Switcher
Comprehensive
CVG-SW61CS
15’ CA-ITV-S15
25’ CA-ITV-S25
50’ CA-ITV-S50
15’ CA-ITV-S15
25’ CA-ITV-S25
50’ CA-ITV-S50
15’ CA-ITV-S15
25’ CA-ITV-S25
50’ CA-ITV-S50
*Extension Cable (Optional)
25’ CA-ITV-D-25
50’ CA-ITV-D-50
100’ CA-ITV-D-100
200’ CA-ITV-D-200
300’ CA-ITV-D-300
400’ CA-ITV-D-400
500’ CA-ITV-D-500
Cables > 500’ use Rs422 kit
10’ CA-ITV-V10
* For Plenum cables, use part number CA-ITV-DP-XXX (where XXX=feet).
* Remote Panel only
available with daisy
chain configuration
POR T 1 PORT 3
PORT 4PORT 4
Control Cable
6’ CA-ITV-DIN-6
25’ CA-ITV-DIN-25
CAMERA
PRESET
CAMER A
PR ESET